KX.1 CLASS D MONO AMPLIFIERS
Model RMS Power 4Ω RMS Power 2Ω DimensionAWith Remote Price
mono(W) mono(W) Endkaps(cm) Bass (個)
KXA400.1 200 400 20.4 YES[included]      ¥79,000
(本体価格)
KXA800.1 400 800 24.4 YES[included]      ¥112,000
(本体価格)
KXA1200.1 600 1200 24.4 YES[included]      ¥142,000
(本体価格)
KXA1600.1 800 1600 28.4 YES[included]      ¥172,000
(本体価格)
KXA2400.1 1200 2400 39.4 YES[included]      ¥242,000
(本体価格)